333143(

CH \$140,00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		11/08/2011	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMACAI INFORMATION CORPORATION	
Street Address:	8010 TOWERS CRESCENT DRIVE, FIFTH FLOOR	
City:	VIENNA	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22182	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3331430	LOCALEZE	
Registration Number:	2729224	AMACAI	
Registration Number:	3203185	NEW MOVERS ON DEMAND	
Registration Number:	3527090	NEW BUSINESSES ON DEMAND	
Registration Number:	3830553	PURE APPEND PRO	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)838-5109 **Phone**: 650-838-3743

Email: JLIK@SHEARMAN.COM

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: ZHENG BAO

Address Line 1: 3000 EL CAMINO REAL, 6TH FLOOR
Address Line 2: SHEARMAN & STERLING LLP

Address Line 4: PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94306

TRADEMARK

900209068 REEL: 004674 FRAME: 0756

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	35613/12287		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHENG BAO		
Signature:	/ZHENG BAO/		
Date:	12/08/2011		
Total Attachments: 2 source=0 - Release of Security Interest - AN source=0 - Release of Security Interest - AN	` ' '		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004674 FRAME: 0757

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

dated as of November 2, 2011

The indebtedness described in and the obligations under the Notice of Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks, dated as of December 29, 2010, by and among AMACAI INFORMATION CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, having a principal place of business at 8010 Towers Crescent Drive, Fifth Floor, Vienna, Virginia 22182, and WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Administrative Agent (the "Administrative Agent"), having a principal place of business at 1525 West W.T. Harris Boulevard, MAC D1109-019, Charlotte, North Carolina 28262, which was duly recorded on December 30, 2010, at Reel 4444, Frame 0798 in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, is hereby satisfied in full and any security interest of, or license granted to the Administrative Agent in the trademarks set forth on Schedule 1 attached hereto is hereby terminated.

WELLS/FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION as Administrative Agent

Name: Kent Davis
Title: MANASING Divector

STATE OF North Carolina Country of MUNICIPAL

This day of November 2011, personally came before me, Lindsup Doming Notary Public for said County and State, Lent Davis, who, being by me duly sworn, says that he/she is Manual Director of Wells Fargo Bank, National ASSOCIATION, and that said writing was signed and sealed by him/her in behalf of said banking association by its authority duly given. And the said Manual Production of Said banking association.

WITNESS my hand and official seal, this the

day of November, 2011.

[NOTARIAL SEAL]

My commission expires:

Elmany 6 2014

\34273115,1

SCHEDULE 1

TRADEMARKS

United States Trademarks:

		SÈRIAL NO.	REG. NO.
MARK	CLASS	FILE DATE:	ISSUE DATE
LOCALEZE	35	78/702,741	3,331,430
		8/29/07	11/6/07
AMACAI .	35	78/139,562	2,729,224
	·	6/27/02	6/24/03
NEW MOVERS ON	35	78/885,867	3,203,185
DEMAND		5/17/06	1/23/07
NEW BUSINESSES	35	77/430,982	3,527,090
ON DEMAND		3/25/08	11/4/08
PURE APPEND PRO	9	77/786,418	3,830,553
<u> </u>		7/21/09	8/10/10

USIDOCS 7796690v4

TRADEMARK REEL: 004674 FRAME: 0759

RECORDED: 12/08/2011